Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Atkinson - (1342807) - Borough of Barnsley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:01.25
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Date

02/06/19
23/11/19
23/06/19
27/01/119
26/01/20
29/09/18
28/01/18
17/06/18
03/06/18
08/09/17
04/03/18
07/01/18
01/10/17
02/07/17
28/01/17
09/09/16

Date

26/01/20
23/1119
23/06/19
02/06/19
27/01/119
29/09/18
17/06/18

Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

BOBSC Club Championships

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018
Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019
BOBSC Club Championships

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

BOBSC Club Championships

Doncaster Dartes March Sprint

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017

Borough of Barnsley Club Championships

Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019
BOBSC Club Championships

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018
BOBSC Club Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Venue

Adwick
Dearnside
Scarborough
Adwick
Adwick
Goldthorpe
Adwick
Scarborough
Adwick
Goldthorpe
Adwick
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Adwick

Goldthorpe

Venue
Adwick
Dearnside
Scarborough
Adwick
Adwick
Goldthorpe

Scarborough
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Club Swam Under

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley

Barnsley

Club Swam Under

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Level

Level

4
3
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43.38 177 03/06/18 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Bo Barnsley 3
44 .51 164 04/03/18 Doncaster Dartes March Sprint Adwick Bo Barnsley 3
42.80 184 H 28/01/18 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Bo Barnsley 3
45.14 157 H 07/01/18  City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Bo Barnsley 3
45.74 151 H 01/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Bo Barnsley 2
44.34 166 H 08/09/17  BOBSC Club Championships Goldthorpe Bo Barnsley 4
50.67 111 H 02/07/17  BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Bo Barnsley 3
54.25 90 H 28/01/17 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Bo Barnsley 3
1:01.25 63 H 09/09/16 Borough of Barnsley Club Championships Goldthorpe Barnsley 4
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